
 
White Rock Elementary • Bell Schedule 2019-2020 

 
8:33a.m.  First Bell 
8:38a.m. Classes Commence 
10:10a.m. Recess Begins 
10:25a.m.  Recess Ends 
11:45a.m.  Lunch Recess Begins 
 (Students Go Outside ) 
12:10p.m. Lunch Period Begins 
 (Students Return To 
 Classrooms To Eat Lunch)  
12:25p.m. Warning Bell 
12:30p.m. Classes Commence 
2:30p.m. Classes Dismissed 

 
 
 
 
 

Some Dates To Remember 
 

Tuesday, September 3 School Opens. 
 Students Attend From 10:00a.m. to 11:00a.m. 
Wednesday, September 4 Regular School Hours Begin (8:38a.m. – 2:30p.m.) 
Wednesday, September 18 Meet The Teacher Night 
Friday, September 20 Terry Fox Run 
Friday, September 27 Orange Shirt Day 
Monday, September 30 Non-Instructional Day.  No Classes For Students 
Tuesday, October 1 Student Photo Day 
Sunday, October 6 Turkey Trot Fundraiser For Playgounds 
 At White Rock Schools 
Monday, October 14 Thanksgiving.  School Closed 
Friday, October 25 Non-Instructional Day.  No Classes For Students 
 


